60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=13:11

Reeks:1

5069

5762

4217

3999

3126

Mondelaers Laure
Houbrigts Jill

Van Ballaer Martha
Bellemans Gitte

Dauge Oceane

RCT

RCT

ACHL

DCLA

OSGA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=13:11

Reeks:2

5912

5106

9999

4054

Vandekerckhove Lowies

Bos Joni

VAN EYNDE EMMA

Van der Vurst Inez

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=13:19

Reeks:1

1

1279 Van De Cloodt Niels

356

1

Nange Gabriel

Sisk Viktor

ACW

ACKO

DCLA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=13:19

Reeks:2

2318

2954

1488

2770

Van Uytsel Simen
Sexton James
Lars Vanpoucke

Capozzi Loris

RCT

RCB

SPVI

IAAC

10.49

11.24

11.40

12.38

12.79

SPVI

ACHL

NA

VAC

11.03

11.82

NG

13.45

13.64

13.74

14.69

13.34

14.07

14.55

14.64
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06
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06

07

06

06

07

06

06

06

06
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60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=13:34

Reeks:1
1 7482
2 7079
3 6886
4 7673
5 7928

Sara Roggeman
Sas Yinthe
Ramakers Margo
De Rijck Lola

Vertongen Tinne

AVLO

DCLA

VAC

LYRA

RCT

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=13:34

Reeks:2
1 8424
2 5986
3 8246
4 6592

Vanlangenaker Charlotte

Kedzierski Eva
Van Hoydonck Evy

Lambert Kylie

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=13:34

Reeks:3
1 7454
2 6166
3 7184
4 7078

80m horden 0,84m
Reeks:1
1 5102

2 4741

Desmet Silke
Defosse Lola
Ronsmans Ellen

Raes Lene

Min Heren Uur=13:40

Spits Jasper

De Vuyst Seppe

GRIM

OSGA

DCLA

DCLA

OEH

GRIM

10.32

10.61

10.66

10.67

11.03

RCT  9.69

CSDY 10.03

VAC 10.04

RESC 10.37

11.18

13.35

13.62

13.85

12.96

13.36
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04
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04

04

04



3

4

4236

5721

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:2

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

4832

5311

3640

205

1148

1970

902

9031

1452

1974

1175

1161

207

174

1859

9995

9096

9095

Dewel Hugo

Ginkels Rune

Min Heren Uur=13:40

Keita Dai
Godderis Wout

Boulanger Victor

Ben Dames Uur=14:37

Lhote Elisa
Hutsebaut Hasse
Reniers Liese
Schrijvers Mona
Willems Stella
Haydara Awa
Willems Fiona
Nange Délia

Van Riet Selene
Williame Tatyana
Dauge Haley
Spinnael Lina
SPINNAEL EMMA
Louissi Nahla

Houllich Sirine

USBW

RCT

DCLA

AVR

CSDY

OSGA

AVZK

RCT

AVT

SPVI

GRIM

SPVI

ACKO

GRIM

OSGA

OSGA

LOND

NA

SPVI

SPVI

13.77

14.88

14.89

15.52

22.00

1.20m

1.17m

1.05m

1.05m

1.00m

0.95m

0.95m

0.95m

0.90m

0.90m

0.85m

0.80m

0.80m

GP

GP
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08
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verspringen

Reeks:1
1 8449
2 9996
3 7975
4 7900
5 9997
6 9994
7 847
8 9989
9 8336
10 9042
11 7899
12 7267
13 7931
14 7202

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1 5688
2 5851
3 3827
4 5694
5 5609
6 5721
7 5364

8 4826

Ben Heren Uur=14:05

Lecat Adam
ROGGEMAN JASPER
Bos Siebe

De Pooter Jules
VANMEEL SEM

DE WINTER SENNE
BENIOUCEG HUGO
DE VOCHT SETH
Van Vlasselaer Ruben
Louissi Nahil

Croes Jarne

Arron Jasper

Van Hemelryck Wesley

Desmet Robbe

Min Heren Uur=14:07

Houben Tamirat

Fatoichan De Meester Loic

Blondieau Noah
Creemers Stan
Bedhiaf Zyad
Ginkels Rune
Punga Bilsen Simon

Arron Lars

VAC

ACHL

SPVI

NA

SPVI

USBW

NA

GRIM

SPVI

SPVI

DCLA

SPVI

ACP

ACA

ACW

OSGA

VAC

DCLA

RCT

DCLA

DCLA

3.41m

3.37m

3.33m

3.23m

2.97m

2.82m

2.66bm

2.63m

2.49m

2.34m

2.23m

2.10m

2.02m

1.42m

11.63m

8.80m

8.74m

8.48m

7.92m

7.38m

6.23m

6.22m
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08
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60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

4960

Ben

205

1148

902

1725

1974

1970

490

174

Ben

1452

207

9992

9031

2054

1371

1161

Ben

2065

9988

Rom Elias

Dames Uur=14:47

Lhote Elisa
Hutsebaut Hasse
Schrijvers Mona
Callebaut Esther
Willems Fiona
Reniers Liese
Sibourg Celya

Dauge Haley

Dames Uur=14:47

Haydara Awa
Williame Tatyana
KINA ANNE-SOPHIE
Willems Stella
Vanderstukken Mila
Bellemans Fien

Van Riet Selene

Dames Uur=14:47

Dierickx Ella

VAN WEMMEL MARE

OSGA

AVZK

AVT

ALVA

SPVI

RCT

RESC

OSGA

GRIM

OSGA

NA

SPVI

RCT

DCLA

GRIM

DCLA 4.84m

9.33

9.35

10.28

10.48

10.62

10.77

11.05

11.17

10.68

11.11

11.19

11.63

11.82

12.50

12.52

GRIM

NA

10.21

10.87
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08

08
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09
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09
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08

08
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60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

987

9995

1859

9096

9095

Ben

7975

7924

7900

8449

6704

7899

7202

Ben

9994

9996

9987

8150

8336

7267

Ben

Stockmans Floor
SPINNAEL EMMA
Spinnael Lina
Louissi Nahla

Houllich Sirine

Heren Uur=14:51

Bos Siebe
Vertongen Senne
De Pooter Jules
Lecat Adam

De Vos Ward
Croes Jarne

Desmet Robbe

Heren Uur=14:51

DE WINTER SENNE
ROGGEMAN JASPER
HEYLEN JARNO

Van Havere Ruben
Van Vlasselaer Ruben

Arron Jasper

Heren Uur=14:51

ACHL

RCT

SPVI

VAC

ACHL

SPVI

ACP

LOND

NA

LOND

SPVI

SPVI

9.60

9.64

10.17

10.21

10.22

10.94

14.52

SPVI

NA

SPVI

SPVI

GRIM

DCLA

11.62

11.66

11.80

11.99

14.25

10.48

10.60

10.85

11.02

11.39

14.20
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08
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08

08
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08
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09

09
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60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

9997

847

9989

8588

9042

9990

7931

VANMEEL SEM

BENIOUCEG HUGO

DE VOCHT SETH

Van Win Lars

Louissi Nahil

D'OPERE ROBBE

Van Hemelryck Wesley

Pup Dames Uur=14:16

4217

5762

3420

3999

4897

4497

9998

5912

Van Ballaer Martha

Houbrigts Jill

Wood Johanna Lyhne

Bellemans Gitte
De Boe Tillyanne
Devriendt Sara

VAN MEEL ROSIE

Vandekerckhove Lowies

Pup Dames Uur=14:16

4496

5193

9999

4899

5161

5106

Devriendt Eden
Reynaerts Leen
VAN EYNDE EMMA
Jacques Noor
D'operé Lotte

Bos Joni

GRIM

RCT

NA

DCLA

GRIM

ACHL

NA

USBW

NA

SPVI

SPVI

NA

SPVI

ACHL

RCT

CSF

DCLA

DCLA

GRIM

NA

SPVI

9.54

9.96

10.35

10.36

10.56

10.76

10.68

10.79

11.12

12.09

12.15

12.33

13.20

8.98

9.20

9.27

9.57

9.58

9.60

9.89

9.99
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60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:1

5946

3966

Louissi Mayssa

Stockmans Nele

Pup Heren Uur=14:22

1279

2318

1488

460

818

Van De Cloodt Niels
Sisk Viktor

Van Uytsel Simen
Lars Vanpoucke
Hutsebaut Natan

Adriaenssens Kyrill

Pup Heren Uur=14:22

823

2496

1487

956

9993

1588

Haydara Yoro
Verriez Ludovic
Van Eyken Lars
Debrier Nathanyel
JACOBS JELLE

Vanderstukken Bas

Min Dames Uur=14:38

5986

8424

8824

6164

Kedzierski Eva

SPVI

LOND

ACW

DCLA

RCT

SPVI

AVZK

GRIM

GRIM

RESC

SPVI

VAC

NA

RCT

Vanlangenaker Charlotte

Merino Noemi

Museur Calista

11.87

12.62

9.29

9.42

9.65

9.78

9.83

10.20

10.07

10.17

10.26

10.81

11.60

11.63

Csby

RCT

RESC

OSGA

10.89

11.14

11.32

11.39
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80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

80 meter

Reeks:1

6516 Leonard Elise
7203 Hutsebaut Jutta

4737 Willemoons Karsten

Min Dames Uur=14:38

7392  Brisson Esther
7079  Sas Yinthe
7454  Desmet Silke
7683 Min Lena
8838 Wood Olivia

7931 Vercruysse Amelie

Min Dames Uur=14:38

8225 Vermeir Jana

7930 Van Den Dries Lene
8546 Reniers Mirte

7078 Raes Lene

9991 KINO MARIG

Min Heren Uur=14:56

5688 Houben Tamirat
4741 De Vuyst Seppe
4328 Benois Henri

3827 Blondieau Noah

AZW

DCLA

GRIM

LYRA

CSF

SPVI

VAC

SPVI

RCT

DCLA

PEGA

ACA

GRIM

CSF

OSGA

RESC 11.44

AVZK 11.71

RAM NG

11.87

12.00

12.19

12.34

12.35

12.38

12.02

12.13

12.37

12.49

14.43

10.62

10.71

10.86

11.39

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

04

05

05

00
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80 meter

Reeks:2

verspringen

Reeks:1

10

4737

5220

4835

5507

Willemoons Karsten
Leenaert Viktor
Verdegem Jaan

Min Lars

Min Heren Uur=14:56

5364

3640

4826

5360

3935

6151

4960

Punga Bilsen Simon
Boulanger Victor
Arron Lars

Servaes Thomas
Deramaix Kenzo
Vanhaecht Briek

Rom Elias

Ben Dames Uur=15:09

1148

205

902

2065

1452

1175

9992

1970

490

1974

Hutsebaut Hasse
Lhote Elisa
Schrijvers Mona
Dierickx Ella
Haydara Awa
Nange Délia

KINA ANNE-SOPHIE
Reniers Liese
Sibourg Celya

Willems Fiona

RAM

AZW

DCLA

LYRA

DCLA

CSDY

DCLA

DCLA

OSGA

VAC

DCLA

AVZK

OSGA

AVT

GRIM

GRIM

ACKO

NA

RCT

RESC

SPVI

11.53

11.72

11.80

11.94

11.97

12.01

12.09

12.12

12.24

12.26

13.50

3.71m

3.43m

3.12m

3.01m

2.91m

2.89m

2.88m

2.85m

2.81m

2.79m
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

2

174

9988

2054

9995

1859

1371

9031

1161

9095

9096

7975

7924

8150

7900

6704

9987

847

9042

7202

5069

5193

Dauge Haley OSGA 2.69m
VAN WEMMEL MARE  NA  2.66m
Vanderstukken Mila  RCT  2.63m
SPINNAEL EMMA NA 2.59m
Spinnael Lina LOND 2.42m
Bellemans Fien DCLA 2.39m
Willems Stella SPVI  2.29m
Van Riet Selene GRIM 2.02m
Houllich Sirine SPVI  1.92m
Louissi Nahla SPVI  1.72m
Ben Heren Uur=15:12
Bos Siebe ACHL 1.12m
Vertongen Senne RCT 1.09m
Van Havere Ruben SPVI  1.09m
De Pooter Jules SPVI  1.03m
De Vos Ward ACHL 0.90m
HEYLEN JARNO SPVI  0.90m
BENIOUCEG HUGO UsBW  GP
Louissi Nahil SPVI GP
Desmet Robbe ACP GP
Pup Dames Uur=14:42

Mondelaers Laure RCT  29.38m
Reynaerts Leen RCT 24.53m
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08
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10

11

12

5043

4335

3845

3126

4794

4496

4624

5106

4497

5001

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

6499

6334

6886

7079

8234

7827

8225

7928

7454

8021

8246

6166

7567

7219

Hoylaerts Jolien RCT
HEMELS Kirby ACP
Willepenninckx Amber  ACHL
Dauge Oceane OSGA
Wathion Rane ACA
Devriendt Eden GRIM
Chovau Bente VAC
Bos Joni ACHL
Devriendt Sara GRIM

Creemers Babette VAC

Min Dames Uur=14:45

Muller Sarah RCAS
Lecoeuche lonela ISMC
Ramakers Margo VAC
Sas Yinthe DCLA
De Taeye Lore RCT
Wyns Maureen OEH
Vermeir Jana VAC
Vertongen Tinne RCT
Desmet Silke GRIM

Van Cauwenbergh Tine VAC

Van Hoydonck Evy VAC
Defosse Lola OSGA
Vuchelen Margo VAC

Nange Marine ACKO

21.98m

21.43m

18.65m

18.26m

17.72m

14.99m

13.72m

13.29m

13.01m

8.67m

11.04m

9.56m

9.31m

9.26m

9.19m

8.84m

8.83m

8.68m

8.25m

8.15m

7.57m

7.21m

6.91m

6.77m
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15

16

17

600 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

600 meter

7184 Ronsmans Ellen DCLA
7931 Vercruysse Amelie SPVI
8546 Reniers Mirte RCT
8824  Merino Noemi RESC

8424 Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT

Ben Dames Uur=15:31

205 Lhote Elisa OSGA
1148 Hutsebaut Hasse AVZK
1725 Callebaut Esther ALVA
207 Williame Tatyana OSGA
174 Dauge Haley OSGA
490 Sibourg Celya RESC
1452 Haydara Awa GRIM

9988 VAN WEMMEL MARE NA

9995 SPINNAEL EMMA NA

987 Stockmans Floor LOND

9992  KINA ANNE-SOPHIE NA

1859 Spinnael Lina LOND
1161 Van Riet Selene GRIM
1371 Bellemans Fien DCLA
9095 Houllich Sirine SPVI
9096 Louissi Nahla SPVI
9031 Willems Stella SPVI

Ben Heren Uur=15:31

6.45m

6.04m

4.31m

NG

NG

2'03.64

2'04.05

2'08.40

2'25.42

2'26.82

2'26.89

2'28.07

2'29.87

2'40.76

2'47.04

2'47.90

2'48.48

3'02.93

3'11.01

3'14.76

3'22.93

NG
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Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

6704

7975

7900

8449

9987

7899

8336

7931

9042

5043

4217

3845

3420

4624

4054

5912

3999

4794

5001

5106

9998

5946

De Vos Ward ACHL
Bos Siebe ACHL
De Pooter Jules SPVI
Lecat Adam VAC
HEYLEN JARNO SPVI
Croes Jarne SPVI

Van Vlasselaer Ruben GRIM
Van Hemelryck Wesley  SPVI

Louissi Nahil SPVI

Pup Dames Uur=16:16

Hoylaerts Jolien

Van Ballaer Martha
Willepenninckx Amber
Wood Johanna Lyhne
Chovau Bente

Van der Vurst Inez
Vandekerckhove Lowies
Bellemans Gitte
Wathion Rane
Creemers Babette

Bos Joni

VAN MEEL ROSIE

Louissi Mayssa

2'06.36

2'11.30

2'11.63

2'12.23

2'23.45

2'31.33

2'43.16

2'58.24

3'02.79

RCT

ACHL

ACHL

CSF

VAC

VAC

SPVI

DCLA

ACA

VAC

ACHL

NA

SPVI

1.33m

1.30m

1.27m

1.24m

1.18m

1.10m

1.10m

1.05m

1.05m

1.00m

1.00m

1.00m

GP

08

08
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08
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07

07

07

06

06

06

07
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kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

10
11
12

13

verspringen

Reeks:1

460

1488

2855

2318

740

2954

823

818

3054

1487

299

1588

Pup Heren Uur=15:27

Hutsebaut Natan
Lars Vanpoucke
Lecoeuche Andreas
Van Uytsel Simen
Goossens Ruben
Sexton James
Haydara Yoro

Sisk Viktor
Adriaenssens Kyrill
Muller Alois

Van Eyken Lars

De Haes Staf

Vanderstukken Bas

Min Dames Uur=15:35

8424

7928

8824

7079

7203

7392

7482

6164

7931

Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT

Vertongen Tinne
Merino Noemi
Sas Yinthe
Hutsebaut Jutta
Brisson Esther
Sara Roggeman
Museur Calista

Vercruysse Amelie

AVZK

SPVI

JSMC

RCT

DCLA

RCB

GRIM

DCLA

GRIM

RCAS

SPVI

DCLA

RCT

RCT

RESC

DCLA

AVZK

AZW

AVLO

OSGA

SPVI

8.19m

6.98m

6.55m

6.48m

6.32m

6.13m

5.80m

5.70m

5.16m

5.14m

4.51m

4.37m

4.16m

4.45m

4.45m

4.20m

4.18m

4.17m

4.03m

3.94m

3.87m

3.86m
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discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

10

11

12

13

14

6516

7567

8838

8546

7184

8021

9991

5851

5311

4832

3827

5721

5102

5360

5107

4835

5694

6151

5696

3866

5875

5609

4845

Leonard Elise
Vuchelen Margo
Wood Olivia

Reniers Mirte
Ronsmans Ellen

Van Cauwenbergh Tine

KINO MARIG

RESC

VAC

CSF

RCT

DCLA

VAC

PEGA

Min Heren Uur=16:20

Fatoichan De Meester Loic

Godderis Wout
Keita Dai
Blondieau Noah
Ginkels Rune
Spits Jasper
Servaes Thomas
Coppola Diego
Verdegem Jaan
Creemers Stan
Vanhaecht Briek
Muyshondt Milan
Boudart Adrien
Monté Xander
Bedhiaf Zyad

Priem Victor

AVR

DCLA

OSGA

RCT

OEH

DCLA

ACKO

DCLA

VAC

VAC

VAC

OSGA

VAC

DCLA

AVR

3.76m

3.75m

3.72m

3.56m

3.28m

3.28m

2.52m

ACW  34.22m

30.62m

26.47m

22.51m

20.12m

19.46m

17.46m

15.71m

15.66m

15.60m

13.71m

13.69m

13.39m

11.02m

GP

GP

05

04

05

05

05

04

00

05

05
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05

04

05

04

05

05

04

04

05

05

04

04

04



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

10

11

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

5069

5762

3126

4496

4335

4497

4897

3966

4442

4899

5946

3845

1488

3054

2954

823

818

1588

1307

Pup Dames Uur=16:23

Mondelaers Laure
Houbrigts Jill
Dauge Oceane
Devriendt Eden
HEMELS Kirby
Devriendt Sara
De Boe Tillyanne
Stockmans Nele
Leenaert Manou
Jacques Noor
Louissi Mayssa

Willepenninckx Amber

Lars Vanpoucke
Muller Alois
Sexton James
Haydara Yoro

Sisk Viktor
Adriaenssens Kyrill
Vanderstukken Bas

Callewaert Michael

Min Dames Uur=16:38

RCT

RCT

OSGA

GRIM

ACP

GRIM

DCLA

LOND

AZW

DCLA

SPVI

ACHL

Pup Heren Uur=16:24

SPVI

RCAS

RCB

GRIM

DCLA

GRIM

RCT

DCLA

9.95m

9.22m

8.05m

7.55m

7.36m

6.45m

4.99m

4.11m

3.86m

3.63m

3.26m

NG

18.08m

16.64m

14.93m

13.80m

12.64m

12.15m

10.31m

6.82m

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

07



Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

10

10

11

12

7673

8824

7688

7392

7454

7683

8838

6166

7078

9991

8225

De Rijck Lola
Merino Noemi
Vermeulen Jane
Brisson Esther
Desmet Silke
Min Lena

Wood Olivia
Defosse Lola
Raes Lene

KINO MARIG

Vermeir Jana

Min Heren Uur=16:26

4741

4832

5220

3935

5507

4826

5360

5696

4835

5364

5609

5107

De Vuyst Seppe
Keita Dai
Leenaert Viktor
Deramaix Kenzo
Min Lars

Arron Lars
Servaes Thomas
Muyshondt Milan
Verdegem Jaan
Punga Bilsen Simon
Bedhiaf Zyad

Coppola Diego

LYRA

RESC

LYRA

AZW

GRIM

LYRA

CSF

OSGA

DCLA

PEGA

VAC

GRIM

DCLA

AZW

OSGA

LYRA

DCLA

DCLA

VAC

DCLA

DCLA

DCLA

ACKO

1.50m

1.43m

1.40m

1.40m

1.37m

1.28m

1.25m

1.20m

1.15m

1.05m

GP

4.67m

4.62m

4.21m

4.06m

4.03m

3.77m

3.72m

3.69m

3.58m

3.40m

3.31m

3.06m

04

04

04

05

04

05

05

04

05

00

04

04

05

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

04

04



150m horden 0,762m

Reeks:1

150m horden 0,762m

Reeks:2

150m horden 0,762m

Reeks:1

150m horden 0,762m

Reeks:2

13

1

4960

6592

8246

7721

7482

5986

7745

6499

6886

5688

4737

5694

5311

3640

4741

Rom Elias DCLA 2.94m

Min Dames Uur=15:46

Lambert Kylie RESC 21.67

Van Hoydonck Evy VAC 22.02

Verhavert Amelie HAMM 22.11
Sara Roggeman AVLO 22.92
Min Dames Uur=15:46

Kedzierski Eva CSDY 22.39

Depreiter Malysse Elise AVR  23.76
Muller Sarah RCAS 24.13

Ramakers Margo VAC 24.80

Min Heren Uur=15:59

Houben Tamirat ACA 21.88

Willemoons Karsten RAM 23.27

Creemers Stan VAC 23.41
Godderis Wout AVR  23.49
Boulanger Victor CSDy 24.11

Min Heren Uur=15:59

De Vuyst Seppe GRIM 24.54
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04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

04

04



1000 meter

Reeks:1

3935

3866

5364

Deramaix Kenzo OSGA
Boudart Adrien OSGA

Punga Bilsen Simon DCLA

Pup Dames Uur=17:04

3999

5912

4899

4897

9999

9986

5946

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

10

7924

9996

7975

847

8150

9997

9994

8336

7900

7931

9042

Bellemans Gitte
Vandekerckhove Lowies
Jacques Noor

De Boe Tillyanne

VAN EYNDE EMMA
MUYSHONDT JADE

Louissi Mayssa

Ben Heren Uur=16:29

Vertongen Senne
ROGGEMAN JASPER
Bos Siebe

Benioucef Hugo

Van Havere Ruben
VANMEEL SEM

DE WINTER SENNE
Van Vlasselaer Ruben
De Pooter Jules

Van Hemelryck Wesley

Louissi Nahil

24.98

25.59

26.53

DCLA

SPVI

DCLA

DCLA

NA

NA

SPVI

RCT

NA

ACHL

USBW

SPVI

NA

SPVI

GRIM

SPVI

SPVI

SPVI

3'40.66

3'50.16

3'59.47

4'01.83

4'02.35

4'33.10

NG

9.30m

9.01m

8.56m

7.01m

6.85m

6.58m

6.20m

5.07m

4.97m

4.47m

NG
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06

06

06

00

00
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00

08
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08

00

00

08
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09

09



verspringen

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

10

11

Pup Heren Uur=17:33

460

1307

356

2770

1488

823

172

1487

2180

9993

740

299

6499

7827

8824

8234

7203

7928

8021

7567

Hutsebaut Natan
Sisk Viktor
Callewaert Michael
Nange Gabriel
Capozzi Loris

Lars Vanpoucke
Haydara Yoro
Willemoons Birger
Van Eyken Lars
Vandenbroeck Xander
JACOBS JELLE
Goossens Ruben

De Haes Staf

AVZK

DCLA

DCLA

ACKO

IAAC

SPVI

GRIM

RAM

SPVI

3.82m

3.81m

3.74m

3.61m

3.42m

3.25m

3.13m

3.09m

2.80m

ROBA 2.68m

NA

DCLA

DCLA

Min Dames Uur=17:10

Muller Sarah

Wyns Maureen
Merino Noemi

De Taeye Lore
Hutsebaut Jutta
Vertongen Tinne

Van Cauwenbergh Tine

Vuchelen Margo

RCAS

OEH

RESC

RCT

AVZK

RCT

VAC

VAC

2.58m

NG

NG

31.00m

21.02m

19.71m

18.88m

16.27m

14.81m

12.91m

12.88m
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06
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07

06

06
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06

07

07
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10

11

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

7482

7184

7078

4845

4832

5721

4737

3866

5107

5696

Sara Roggeman
Ronsmans Ellen

Raes Lene

Min Heren Uur=17:31

Priem Victor

Keita Dai

Ginkels Rune
Willemoons Karsten
Boudart Adrien
Coppola Diego

Muyshondt Milan

Min Dames Uur=16:46

6334

6164

8424

8546

Lecoeuche lonela

Museur Calista

Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT

Reniers Mirte

Min Heren Uur=17:04

3749

4835

5360

4960

Pirson Sacha
Verdegem Jaan
Servaes Thomas

Rom Elias

AVLO

DCLA

DCLA

AVR

DCLA

RCT

RAM

OSGA

ACKO

VAC

ISMC

OSGA

RCT

SMAC

DCLA

DCLA

DCLA

12.52m

11.92m

9.62m

1.45m

1.42m

1.36m

1.36m

1.30m

1.25m

1.25m

3'19.94

3'40.98

3'45.62

4'39.36

3'09.47

3'37.31

3'54.66

4'03.52
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1000 meter

Reeks:1

5364

4826

Punga Bilsen Simon DCLA 4'20.59

Arron Lars DCLA NG

Pup Heren Uur=16:30

1401

2855

299

172

2318

2496

2180

1588

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

10

11

205

1148

902

1725

1452

207

1175

9095

1970

1161

9096

De Decker Per SPBO 3'21.26
Lecoeuche Andreas JSMC 3'30.29
De Haes Staf DCLA 3'33.06
Willemoons Birger RAM  3'47.39
Van Uytsel Simen RCT  3'54.69
Verriez Ludovic RESC 3'56.94

Vandenbroeck Xander ROBA 4'11.99

Vanderstukken Bas RCT 4'43.93

Ben Dames Uur=17:07

Lhote Elisa OSGA 8.04m
Hutsebaut Hasse AVZK 7.19m
Schrijvers Mona AVT  7.12m
Callebaut Esther ALVA 6.18m
Haydara Awa GRIM 5.81m
Williame Tatyana OSGA 5.79m
Nange Délia ACKO 5.06m
Houllich Sirine SPVI  5.01m
Reniers Liese RCT  4.91m
Van Riet Selene GRIM  4.84m
Louissi Nahla SPVI  3.96m

05

05

06

07

07

06

06

06

07

06

08

08

08

09

08

08

09

09

08

08

09



verspringen

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

12

13

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2054

1371

174

Vanderstukken Mila
Bellemans Fien

Dauge Haley

Pup Dames Uur=16:50

5069

4217

5043

4794

3420

3126

3999

4624

4054

4897

3845

5912

9998

4899

5161

9986

5001

5946

Mondelaers Laure
Van Ballaer Martha
Hoylaerts Jolien
Wathion Rane

Wood Johanna Lyhne
Dauge Oceane
Bellemans Gitte
Chovau Bente

Van der Vurst Inez
De Boe Tillyanne

Willepenninckx Amber

RCT  3.32m

DCLA 2.92m

OSGA NG

RCT  4.17m

ACHL 3.89m

RCT  3.83m

ACA  3.71m

CSF 3.62m

OSGA 3.52m

DCLA 3.49m

VAC  3.45m

VAC  3.35m

DCLA 3.33m

ACHL 3.29m

Vandekerckhove Lowies SPVI 3.21m

VAN MEEL ROSIE
Jacques Noor
D'operé Lotte
MUYSHONDT JADE
Creemers Babette

Louissi Mayssa

Pup Heren Uur=17:21

NA 3.03m
DCLA 2.98m
GRIM 2.81m

NA  2.67m
VAC  2.58m
SPVI  2.11m
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356

2770

818

2496

823

1307

2180

Nange Gabriel
Capozzi Loris
Adriaenssens Kyrill
Verriez Ludovic
Haydara Yoro
Callewaert Michael

Vandenbroeck Xander

ACKO

IAAC

GRIM

RESC

GRIM

DCLA

1.35m

1.32m

1.20m

1.10m

1.10m

1.05m

ROBA GP

07

06

06

06

06

07

07



